
Indonesian EFL Students’
Difficulties in Recognizing

English Letters
by Daflizar Daflizar

Submission date: 02-May-2023 11:48PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2082725795
File name: ian_EFL_Students_Difficulties_in_Recognizing_English_Letters.pdf (494.2K)
Word count: 7602
Character count: 43743



2

6



1

2

6



1

1

2



3

3

3



3

4

4

7



4

4

4



7





1

5

5









2













6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Indonesian EFL Students’ Difficulties in Recognizing English
Letters
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

ro.ecu.edu.au
Internet Source

Rahman Peliza, Muhammad Munawir Pohan.
"Online Learning: Problems Experienced by
Students in Educational Supervision Courses",
AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

eprints.bournemouth.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.reddit.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


